Notebook

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
256GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E15 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 2GB

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

Uriin

21JNOOOBTX
FDOS

21E60055TX

I5-1335U 8GB

i5-1235U 8GB

MX550 15.6" W11PRO

21M7002PTX
FDOS

21MAGO3MTX
FDOS

LENOVO E14
16GB

LENOVO E1l6
16GB

LENOVO E14
16GB

LENOVO E1l6
16GB

LENOVO E14

THINKPAD 21JRO00O9TX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JT0017TX
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JNOOK7TX
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21MAGO8YTX
FDOS

21M70092TX
FDOS

21MAGOSWTX
W11lP

U5-125U 16GB

U5-125U 16GB

R5-7530U

R7-77306U

i5-1335U

15-13420H

i5-13420H

U5-125U 16GB

U5-125U 16GB

U5-125U 16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

739,70
usb

908,70
usb

936,00
usb

955,50
usb

962,00
usb

.027,00

usb

.092,00

usb

.105,00

usb

.118,00

usb

.209,00

usb

.215,50

usb

.397,50

usb



)

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-
155U 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 YOGA THINKPAD 21HQOO55TX i7-1355U
32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 THINKPAD 21KEOO2NTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" MULTI TOUCH W11PRO

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB
SSD 13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO8TX i5-1335U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD 21MAOO8XTX U7-155H 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD

FDOS

21JKO0O3TX
FDOS

21MAOO2UTX
FDOS

21M70031TX
FDOS

21MA00O18TX
W11PRO

21M70030TX
W11PRO

21M70091TX
FDOS

21IMLOOSMTX

1TB SSD 14" FDOS

i5-1335U 8GB

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155U

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

.469,00

usb

.567,50

usb

.717,00

usb

.860,00

usb

799,50
usb

825,50
usb

.072,50

usb

.079,00

usb

.098,50

usb

.105,00

usb

.254,50

usb

.254,50

usb

.339,00

usb

.553,50

usb



LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCOOBFTX U7- Lenovo 0 2.502,50
m 155H 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11PRO usb

LENOVO X1 YOGA THINKPAD 21HQOO2WTX i7-1355U Lenovo 0 3.458,00
ﬁ 16GB 512GB SSD 14" W11PRO usb



